
Rank
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Number Student Name Seat Reservation

Index 

Mark

1 24PG115 ANJALI M GENERAL MERIT 1019.013

2 24PG84 ALBIA JOSE GENERAL MERIT 1014.671

3 24PG283 NEERAJA P R GENERAL MERIT 1005.794

4 24PG51 DURGA SIDHARTH GENERAL MERIT 974.886

5 24PG339 LAKSHMI H GENERAL MERIT 973.162

6 24PG127 SREELAKSHMI EA GENERAL MERIT 965.956

7 24PG515 JEEVAN ESPOL GENERAL MERIT 960.522

8 24PG57 KRISHNENDU K GENERAL MERIT 956.636

9 24PG785 NANDANA K U GENERAL MERIT 951.627

10 24PG335 ARATHI R GENERAL MERIT 938.897

11 24PG265 ATISH N S GENERAL MERIT 922.899

12 24PG23 ANNA MARIYA K R GENERAL MERIT 922.855

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Seat Reservation

Index 

Mark

1 24PG861 VARSHA SHAJU GENERAL MERIT 910.732

2 24PG34 ANET ROSE JOSEPH GENERAL MERIT 897.478

3 24PG507 BIBIYA SIMON GENERAL MERIT 889.829

4 24PG474 TOM SAVIO SEBASTIAN GENERAL MERIT 887.583

5 24PG622 ANLIN DENNY K GENERAL MERIT 887.526

6 24PG329 SWATHYKRISHNA M GENERAL MERIT 877.577

7 24PG1030 THERESSA P JOHN GENERAL MERIT 874.212

8 24PG407 ARATHY SURENDRAN GENERAL MERIT 865.274

9 24PG159 NANDHANA C A GENERAL MERIT 862.145

10 24PG794 NIVEDHA U GENERAL MERIT 858.838

11 24PG744 ATLIN N P GENERAL MERIT 858.789

12 24PG723 BELVA TREESA BENNY GENERAL MERIT 854.410

13 24PG702 ANGEL MARIA JOLY GENERAL MERIT 853.816

14 24PG38 SREENANDHINI P GENERAL MERIT 848.798

15 24PG402 VARNNA SONY GENERAL MERIT 846.636

16 24PG409 ATHULYA K R GENERAL MERIT 834.522

17 24PG800 ANGEL JOHN GENERAL MERIT 834.427

18 24PG864 FEBI ANN BIJU GENERAL MERIT 831.111

19 24PG9 DHARSHANA BALAMURALI GENERAL MERIT 824.482

20 24PG553 ANOOP SHIBU GENERAL MERIT 821.250

21 24PG59 SANDRA SAJAN GENERAL MERIT 821.242

22 24PG793 K ARYA VINOD GENERAL MERIT 821.215

23 24PG370 KRISHNAPRIYA V K GENERAL MERIT 820.105
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24 24PG26 ASWANI V S GENERAL MERIT 819.042

25 24PG521 ANJANA P V GENERAL MERIT 803.531

26 24PG1076 LIYAMOL SCARIA GENERAL MERIT 800.211

27 24PG703 SHIFA P A GENERAL MERIT 799.154

28 24PG268 DELLA DAVIS V GENERAL MERIT 799.110

29 24PG1047 HARSHA E V GENERAL MERIT 799.061

30 24PG221 FATHIMA SHIDHA K T GENERAL MERIT 798.621

31 24PG938 VEENA B ALUKKA GENERAL MERIT 797.600

32 24PG333 WILFIN WILSON GENERAL MERIT 793.057

33 24PG874 IHSANA NAFEESA P E GENERAL MERIT 787.533

34 24PG537 NEHA WILSON GENERAL MERIT 784.788

35 24PG771 ANJANA SHIBU GENERAL MERIT 783.587

36 24PG552 SYAM SAMAL C R GENERAL MERIT 781.414

37 24PG831 NANDANA P K GENERAL MERIT 778.728

38 24PG719 ABHAY C C GENERAL MERIT 774.831

39 24PG212 SIYA SUNNY GENERAL MERIT 773.733

40 24PG270 KRISHNAPRIYA KP GENERAL MERIT 768.777

41 24PG363 BASIL P S GENERAL MERIT 766.776

42 24PG381 ANAGHA T GENERAL MERIT 760.417

43 24PG81 DIYA SEBASTIAN GENERAL MERIT 759.221

44 24PG1002 JISHMA JAMAL GENERAL MERIT 757.733

45 24PG52 DILKRISHNA P K GENERAL MERIT 757.457

46 24PG736 SILPA V S GENERAL MERIT 757.147

47 24PG367 REVATHY P GENERAL MERIT 757.101

48 24PG226 SANDRA THERESA JELSON GENERAL MERIT 754.851

49 24PG1029 ABEL MARTIN GENERAL MERIT 751.057

50 24PG966 GLORIYA T S GENERAL MERIT 733.368

51 24PG830 AMITHA N S GENERAL MERIT 728.941

52 24PG263 ATHUL SURESH GENERAL MERIT 727.310

53 24PG119 VISMAYA N M GENERAL MERIT 723.987

54 24PG215 MIDHUNKRISHNA N D GENERAL MERIT 720.585

55 24PG186 ADITHYA K R GENERAL MERIT 719.533

56 24PG725 ALINA JOSEPH GENERAL MERIT 714.221

57 24PG680 JESLET PINHEIRO GENERAL MERIT 709.535

58 24PG286 ANUJA N R GENERAL MERIT 708.982

59 24PG304 NIRANJANA THILAKAN GENERAL MERIT 698.571

60 24PG432 SREEKUTTY K S GENERAL MERIT 697.465

61 24PG392 JOSEMON C O GENERAL MERIT 696.329

62 24PG540 KEERTHI V S GENERAL MERIT 694.156

63 24PG35 MALAVIKA JAYARAJ GENERAL MERIT 690.743

64 24PG291 BELVIN P P GENERAL MERIT 689.640

65 24PG1065 ARCHA ANAND GENERAL MERIT 679.697

66 24PG550 NIKITHA MARIA BOBY GENERAL MERIT 678.636

67 24PG931 ARCHANA PRAKASH GENERAL MERIT 675.358

68 24PG217 KRISHNADAS P S GENERAL MERIT 675.322

69 24PG415 NAYANA SUDHEER GENERAL MERIT 674.169

70 24PG422 JEROME JAMES GENERAL MERIT 671.993



71 24PG117 ANITTA SAJ GENERAL MERIT 671.958

72 24PG647 EDWIN SEBASTIAN T GENERAL MERIT 667.535

73 24PG412 NANDHANA M S GENERAL MERIT 663.151

74 24PG856 UDHAY KRISHNA T P GENERAL MERIT 657.632

75 24PG596 ANJALY K R GENERAL MERIT 652.103

76 24PG66 SHEHIN M S GENERAL MERIT 650.447

77 24PG884 DEVIKA SATHILAL GENERAL MERIT 646.832

78 24PG764 SANDRA G PILLA GENERAL MERIT 641.015

79 24PG25 ANAGHA GRACE TEEJO GENERAL MERIT 638.805

80 24PG252 ANSA GEORGE C GENERAL MERIT 637.869

81 24PG53 FENNA SHAJU GENERAL MERIT 632.204

82 24PG131 ABIN BABU GENERAL MERIT 631.105

83 24PG1049 AKSHAY P H GENERAL MERIT 629.958

84 24PG782 HIRAN PS GENERAL MERIT 628.901

85 24PG421 RAYMOND JOSEMON GENERAL MERIT 618.943

86 24PG289 ASHNA JOSEPH GENERAL MERIT 612.276

87 24PG434 NANDHANA P GENERAL MERIT 603.425

88 24PG248 SAHIRA K R GENERAL MERIT 593.520

89 24PG813 SREYAS NAIR GENERAL MERIT 590.248

90 24PG383 SHANSEER MUHAMMED SHAJI GENERAL MERIT 589.147

91 24PG449 MOHAMMED MA USHOOQ GENERAL MERIT 586.935

92 24PG114 SOORAJ K R GENERAL MERIT 583.579

93 24PG300 VINEESHA V V GENERAL MERIT 581.364

94 24PG888 JESNA JOSE GENERAL MERIT 573.585

95 24PG166 JOSHUA JULIES GENERAL MERIT 568.154

96 24PG427 SOUMYA T S GENERAL MERIT 568.057

97 24PG484 AVANI HARIDAS KUMAR GENERAL MERIT 565.941

98 24PG209 SANIKADAS P K GENERAL MERIT 563.731

99 24PG12 LAKSHMIPRIYA KS GENERAL MERIT 562.057

100 24PG303 CHANDHANA PRASAD GENERAL MERIT 544.667

101 24PG853 T LAKSHMI KARTHIKA GENERAL MERIT 514.947

102 24PG724 ABHIKRISHNA GENERAL MERIT 513.899

103 24PG940 ASHNA E P GENERAL MERIT 512.741

104 24PG319 ROSEMARY A J GENERAL MERIT 502.899

105 24PG783 RAJALAKSHMY P B GENERAL MERIT 499.531

106 24PG592 NIKESH KUMAR K S GENERAL MERIT 484.057

107 24PG720 MUHAMMAD SHAMIL T S GENERAL MERIT 480.745

108 24PG896 AADITHYAN SD GENERAL MERIT 477.500

109 24PG833 MUMTHAS K M GENERAL MERIT 197.621
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1 24PG861 VARSHA SHAJU COMMUNITY MERIT 910.732

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



2 24PG34 ANET ROSE JOSEPH COMMUNITY MERIT 897.478
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Mark

1 24PG507 BIBIYA SIMON COMMUNITY MERIT 889.829

2 24PG474 TOM SAVIO SEBASTIAN COMMUNITY MERIT 887.583

3 24PG622 ANLIN DENNY K COMMUNITY MERIT 887.526

4 24PG1030 THERESSA P JOHN COMMUNITY MERIT 874.212

5 24PG744 ATLIN N P COMMUNITY MERIT 858.789

6 24PG723 BELVA TREESA BENNY COMMUNITY MERIT 854.410

7 24PG702 ANGEL MARIA JOLY COMMUNITY MERIT 853.816

8 24PG800 ANGEL JOHN COMMUNITY MERIT 834.427

9 24PG1076 LIYAMOL SCARIA COMMUNITY MERIT 800.211

10 24PG268 DELLA DAVIS V COMMUNITY MERIT 799.110

11 24PG938 VEENA B ALUKKA COMMUNITY MERIT 797.600

12 24PG333 WILFIN WILSON COMMUNITY MERIT 793.057

13 24PG537 NEHA WILSON COMMUNITY MERIT 784.788

14 24PG212 SIYA SUNNY COMMUNITY MERIT 773.733

15 24PG81 DIYA SEBASTIAN COMMUNITY MERIT 759.221

16 24PG226 SANDRA THERESA JELSON COMMUNITY MERIT 754.851

17 24PG1029 ABEL MARTIN COMMUNITY MERIT 751.057

18 24PG966 GLORIYA T S COMMUNITY MERIT 733.368

19 24PG725 ALINA JOSEPH COMMUNITY MERIT 714.221

20 24PG392 JOSEMON C O COMMUNITY MERIT 696.329

21 24PG291 BELVIN P P COMMUNITY MERIT 689.640

22 24PG550 NIKITHA MARIA BOBY COMMUNITY MERIT 678.636

23 24PG422 JEROME JAMES COMMUNITY MERIT 671.993

24 24PG117 ANITTA SAJ COMMUNITY MERIT 671.958

25 24PG647 EDWIN SEBASTIAN T COMMUNITY MERIT 667.535

26 24PG25 ANAGHA GRACE TEEJO COMMUNITY MERIT 638.805

27 24PG252 ANSA GEORGE C COMMUNITY MERIT 637.869

28 24PG53 FENNA SHAJU COMMUNITY MERIT 632.204

29 24PG131 ABIN BABU COMMUNITY MERIT 631.105

30 24PG421 RAYMOND JOSEMON COMMUNITY MERIT 618.943

31 24PG289 ASHNA JOSEPH COMMUNITY MERIT 612.276

32 24PG888 JESNA JOSE COMMUNITY MERIT 573.585

33 24PG166 JOSHUA JULIES COMMUNITY MERIT 568.154

34 24PG940 ASHNA E P COMMUNITY MERIT 512.741

35 24PG319 ROSEMARY A J COMMUNITY MERIT 502.899
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1 24PG370 KRISHNAPRIYA V K SC MERIT 820.105

2 24PG719 ABHAY C C SC MERIT 774.831

3 24PG381 ANAGHA T SC MERIT 760.417

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Waiting List) 

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



4 24PG52 DILKRISHNA P K SC MERIT 757.457

5 24PG367 REVATHY P SC MERIT 757.101
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Application 
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Index 

Mark

1 24PG263 ATHUL SURESH SC MERIT 727.310

2 24PG35 MALAVIKA JAYARAJ SC MERIT 690.743

3 24PG596 ANJALY K R SC MERIT 652.103

4 24PG434 NANDHANA P SC MERIT 603.425

5 24PG114 SOORAJ K R SC MERIT 583.579

6 24PG300 VINEESHA V V SC MERIT 581.364

7 24PG427 SOUMYA T S SC MERIT 568.057

8 24PG484 AVANI HARIDAS KUMAR SC MERIT 565.941

9 24PG209 SANIKADAS P K SC MERIT 563.731

10 24PG12 LAKSHMIPRIYA KS SC MERIT 562.057

11 24PG853 T LAKSHMI KARTHIKA SC MERIT 514.947

12 24PG49 ARJUN KS SC MERIT 0.000

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 


